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Institute ID: IR17-COLL-2-19347
Institute Name: Raje Ramrao College
Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 960 960 960 --- -
Ph.D students enrolled 8 --- - —- —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically Socially

programs = Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students =~ Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including male &
female) female) female) female) female)

UG 954 820 1774 1771 3 0 892 882

Ph.D 7 1 8 8 0 0 2 4

Placement & Higher Studies

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 110
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year

Year students admitted
in the year

(2011- 1667

12)

(2012- 1726

13)

(2013- 1896
14)

Entrepreneurship

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum

stipulated time

1116

1225

1384

No. of students
placed through
campus

placement

0

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the

Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher
studies in the year 2015-16: @

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

Faculty Details

10

Name

Rajaram Shankar Sutar

Bhimashankar Madhusudhan

Dahalkhe

Pundlik Jaypal Choudhary

Sanjay Subhas Latthe

Anil Trimbakreao Shinde

Appasaheb Kundlik Bhosale

Ashok Rachgounda Herwade

Balaji Trimbak Khogare

Balasaheb Nivrutti Kokare

Deepak Ananda Kumbhar

2014-15

Age

27

36

31

31

55

49

42

28

49

28

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2013-14

3
Gender Qualification
Male M.Sc.
Male NET
Male NET
Male Ph.D
Male M.A
Male Ph.D
Male SLET
Male M.Sc.
Male Ph.D
Male NET

Experience (In
Months)
13

96

346

288

118

37

302
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Dharmaraj Sharnappa Kumbhar

Dipali Mahaling Chougale

Govind Devidas Salunke

Hiraman Deoram Tongare

Jayamala Arjun Uthale

Krishna Kondiba Ranagar

Mahadev Hucchappa Karennavar

Mallappa Bhimappa Sajjan

Nikita Ramdas Bobade

Parshuram Baburao Abhange

Rajendra Ananda Lavate

Raju Mahadev Shitole

Ramadas Shyamrao Banasode

Ramchandra Bhimrao Patil

Ramesh Jayaram Shinde

58

24

26

32

35

47

50

43

24

38

43

34

30

53

58

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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M.A

M.Sc.

NET

NET

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

M.A

M.A

374

15

30

274

325

255

13

30

152

32

30

336

372
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Ranoba Dnyanoba Karande

Sagar Tanaji Sutar

Sambhaiji Narsingrao Loharkar

Samiksha Annaso Farakate

Sanjay Sadashiv Sathe

Sanjiv Parshuram Dalawai

Santosh Dashrath Borate

Savita Bhaulal Nagre

Shivaji Damodar Chavan

Shivaji Rauba Kulal

Shrikant Rajaram Kokare

Sidharuddh Bhimanna Aivale

Sidraya Sukhadeo Chavan

Sitaram Yallupa Hongekar

Sohan Shrimant Thombare

Somnath Vishnu Kale
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55

34

58

26

56

30

30

36

56

36

49

48

53

55

24

29

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.A

SLET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

B.P.Ed

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

315

97

363

409

375

31

274

252

326

314

28
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42  Suresh Parappa Dharigauda 57 Associate Male M. Phil 372
Professor

43 Suvel Madarso Shaikh 30 Assistant Male M.A 53
Professor

44 Tukaram Umesh Sannake 27 Assistant Male M. Phil 15
Professor

45 Vidya Chandrashekhar Mali 24 Assistant Female M.Sc. 26
Professor

46 Vijay Ganpatrao Chavan 59 Associate Male B.P.Ed 375
Professor

47 Vijay Shankar Jadhav 33 Assistant Male Ph.D 27
Professor

48 Yuraj Sitaram Shinde 34 Assistant Male NET 96
Professor

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for
previous 3 years
Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 83426 (Eighty Three 96929 (Ninty Six 59784 (Fifty Nine
Thousand Four Thousand Ninene Thousand Seven
Hundred Twenty Hundred Twenty Hundred Eighty
Six) Nine) Four)

New Equipment for Laboratories 275403 (Two Lakh 105326 (One Lakh 155783 (One Lakh
Seventy Five Five Thousand Fifty Five Thousand
Thousand Four Three hundred Seven Hundred
Hundred Three) Twenty six) Eighty Three)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Nil) 0 (Nil) 0 (Nil)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 6/10
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Financial Year

Studios
Other suitably identified academic activities
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running

2015-16
Utilised Amount
0 (Nil)

0 (Nil)

48720826 (Four
Crore Seventy Two
Lakh Eight
Thousand Twenty
Six)

81786 (Eighty One
Thousand Seven

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshopd$iundred Eighty Six)

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Women Diversity

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15
Utilised Amount
0 (Nil)

0 (Nil)

8157312 (Eighty one
Lakh Fifty Seven
thousand Three
Hundred Twelve)

109808 (One Lakh
Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred Eight)

2013-14
Utilised Amount
0 (Nil)

0 (Nil)

7316980 (Seventy
Three Lakh Sexteen
Thousand Nine
Hundred Eighty)

45711 (Fourty Five
Thousand Seven
Hundred Eleven)

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads

in previous academic year (2015-16): @

IPR

Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed
No. of Patents Published
No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

2015

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2014

2013

7110
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Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: | No

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

2015-16

NIl

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2014-15

0

Nil

2015-16

Nil

2013-14

352500

2014-15

Nil

2013-14

Nil

Three Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred

2015-16

Nil

2015-16

2014-15

Nil

2014-15

2013-14

Nil

2013-14
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Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0
Total no. of Participants 0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0
Total Annual Earnings in Words Nil

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation

from one building to another for handicapped students?

Nil

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name

1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)

2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)

3  Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)

4  Placement Data (Parameter 3A)

5  Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Nil

Yes, in some of
the buildings

Yes, in all the
buildings

Yes, in some of
the buildings

Download

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

910


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ConsultancyProjectDetails/IR17-COLL-2-19347_ConsultancyProjectDetails_20170111063452.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/EntrepreneurshipDetails/IR17-COLL-2-19347_EntrepreneurshipDetails_20170111063509.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails/IR17-COLL-2-19347_ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails_20170111063737.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/PlacementData/IR17-COLL-2-19347_PlacementData_20170111064253.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/HigherStudiesData/IR17-COLL-2-19347_HigherStudiesData_20161215081007.xlsx
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Srno Format Name Download
6  Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D) Download uploaded
format
7  Top University Details (Parameter 3D) Download uploaded
format
8  Top University Details (Parameter 5D) Download uploaded
format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

www.rrcollege.org

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 10/10


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/SponsoredResearchDetails/IR17-COLL-2-19347_SponsoredResearchDetails_20161215081830.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails3D/IR17-COLL-2-19347_TopUniversityDetails3D_20170111064549.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails5D/IR17-COLL-2-19347_TopUniversityDetails5D_20170111064558.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/www.rrcollege.org

