

### **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



## DCS Full Report ARTS/HUMANITIES/SCIENCE/COMMERCE

Institute ID: IR17-COLL-2-19347 Institute Name: Raje Ramrao College

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	960	960	960		
Ph.D students enrolled	8				

### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	954	820	1774	1771	3	0	892	882
Ph.D	7	1	8	8	0	0	2	4

### Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program	)]: Placement & higher studies	for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011- 12)	1667	(2013- 14)	1116	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2012- 13)	1726	(2014- 15)	1225	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2013- 14)	1896	(2015- 16)	1384	0	0 (Zero)	0

### Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):  $\boxed{0}$ 

### Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from	om y	our institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher
studies in the year 2015-16:	0	

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 0

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 0

#### Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)						
2015-16	2014-15	2013-14				
2	3	3				
	·	·				

## Faculty Details

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
1	Rajaram Shankar Sutar	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	13
2	Bhimashankar Madhusudhan Dahalkhe	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	96
3	Pundlik Jaypal Choudhary	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	4
4	Sanjay Subhas Latthe	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	4
5	Anil Trimbakreao Shinde	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	346
6	Appasaheb Kundlik Bhosale	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	288
7	Ashok Rachgounda Herwade	42	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	118
8	Balaji Trimbak Khogare	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	37
9	Balasaheb Nivrutti Kokare	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	302
10	Deepak Ananda Kumbhar	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	7

11	Dharmaraj Sharnappa Kumbhar	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	374
12	Dipali Mahaling Chougale	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15
13	Govind Devidas Salunke	26	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	7
14	Hiraman Deoram Tongare	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	30
15	Jayamala Arjun Uthale	35	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	7
16	Krishna Kondiba Ranagar	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	274
17	Mahadev Hucchappa Karennavar	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	325
18	Mallappa Bhimappa Sajjan	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	255
19	Nikita Ramdas Bobade	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	13
20	Parshuram Baburao Abhange	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	30
21	Rajendra Ananda Lavate	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	152
22	Raju Mahadev Shitole	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	32
23	Ramadas Shyamrao Banasode	30	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	30
24	Ramchandra Bhimrao Patil	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	336
25	Ramesh Jayaram Shinde	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	372

26	Ranoba Dnyanoba Karande	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	315
27	Sagar Tanaji Sutar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	97
28	Sambhaji Narsingrao Loharkar	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	363
29	Samiksha Annaso Farakate	26	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	7
30	Sanjay Sadashiv Sathe	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	409
31	Sanjiv Parshuram Dalawai	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	5
32	Santosh Dashrath Borate	30	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	7
33	Savita Bhaulal Nagre	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	7
34	Shivaji Damodar Chavan	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	375
35	Shivaji Rauba Kulal	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	31
36	Shrikant Rajaram Kokare	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	274
37	Sidharuddh Bhimanna Aivale	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	252
38	Sidraya Sukhadeo Chavan	53	Associate Professor	Male	B.P.Ed	326
39	Sitaram Yallupa Hongekar	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	314
40	Sohan Shrimant Thombare	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	5
41	Somnath Vishnu Kale	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	28

42	Suresh Parappa Dharigauda	57	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	372
43	Suvel Madarso Shaikh	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	53
44	Tukaram Umesh Sannake	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	15
45	Vidya Chandrashekhar Mali	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	26
46	Vijay Ganpatrao Chavan	59	Associate Professor	Male	B.P.Ed	375
47	Vijay Shankar Jadhav	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	27
48	Yuraj Sitaram Shinde	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	96

# Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	83426 (Eighty Three Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Six)	96929 (Ninty Six Thousand Ninene Hundred Twenty Nine)	59784 (Fifty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Four)						
New Equipment for Laboratories	275403 (Two Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Four Hundred Three)	105326 (One Lakh Five Thousand Three hundred Twenty six)	155783 (One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Three)						
Engineering Workshops	0 (Nil)	0 (Nil)	0 (Nil)						

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Studios	0 (Nil)	0 (Nil)	0 (Nil)
Other suitably identified academic activities	0 (Nil)	0 (Nil)	0 (Nil)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	48720826 (Four Crore Seventy Two Lakh Eight Thousand Twenty Six)	8157312 (Eighty one Lakh Fifty Seven thousand Three Hundred Twelve)	7316980 (Seventy Three Lakh Sexteen Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Worksho etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	81786 (Eighty One Thousand Seven psHundred Eighty Six)	109808 (One Lakh Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Eight)	45711 (Fourty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Eleven)

## Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): 0

### **IPR**

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	0	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	Nil	Nil	Nil

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	352500
Amount Received in Words	NII	Nil	Three Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred

## Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Nil	Nil	Nil

## **Executive Development Program**

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
----------------	---------	---------	---------

Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Nil	Nil	Nil

## Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

## **Upload Prescribed Formats**

Srno	Format Name	Download
1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format

Srno	Format Name	Download
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Download uploaded format
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Download uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes www.rrcollege.org